
Tree League 2015-16 

Tree League 2015-16 Mon 29th Feb 

#1 point deducted as game 9/10/15 played late 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Walnut 17 14 1 2 335 183 29 +152 
2    Magnolia 19 14 0 5 355 254 28 +101 
3    Pine 19 11 0 8 325 310 22 + 15 
4    Ash 15 8 0 7 240 215 16 + 25 
5    Chestnut 16 8 0 8 239 254 16 - 15 
6    Rowan 18 7 1 10 280 280 15 --- 
7    Juniper 18 6 2 10 264 307 14 - 43 
8    Cypress# 18 7 2 9 260 312 14 - 52 
9    Oak 18 7 0 11 239 329 14 - 90 

10    Beech 18 6 1 11 261 277 13 - 16 
11    Holly 18 5 1 12 251 328 11 - 77 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Cypress 

Walnut 

Chestnut 

Oak 

Juniper 

7 

25 

8 

13 

11 

Magnolia 

Holly 

Beech 

Ash 

Pine 

31 

14 

21 

10 

15 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

Ash 

Holly 

Walnut 

Rowan 

Magnolia 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Cypress 

Chestnut 

Juniper 

Oak 

Beech 

Fri 4th Mar 

Fri 4th Mar 

Fri 4th Mar 

Fri 4th Mar 

Fri 4th Mar   

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm 

 2pm   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 5 

Rnk 6 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Ash 

Chestnut 

Ash 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Chestnut 

Ash 

Walnut 

Fri 16th Oct 

Fri 15th Jan 

Fri 19th Feb   

Rnk 3 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 6 

 

Results up to Friday 26th February 2016 

 


