



## Tree League 2015-16

## Tree League 2015-16

Mon 29th Feb

#1 point deducted as game 9/10/15 played late

**League Table** 

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Walnut	17	14	1	2	335	183	29	+152
2	Magnolia	19	14	0	5	355	254	28	+101
3	Pine	19	11	0	8	325	310	22	+ 15
4	Ash	15	8	0	7	240	215	16	+ 25
5	Chestnut	16	8	0	8	239	254	16	- 15
6	Rowan	18	7	1	10	280	280	15	
7	Juniper	18	6	2	10	264	307	14	- 43
8	Cypress#	18	7	2	9	260	312	14	- 52
9	Oak	18	7	0	11	239	329	14	- 90
10	Beech	18	6	1	11	261	277	13	- 16
11	Holly	18	5	1	12	251	328	11	- 77

## Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
Cypress	7	Magnolia	31
Walnut	25	Holly	14
Chestnut	8	Beech	21
Oak	13	Ash	10
Juniper	11	Pine	15

## **Next Fixtures...**

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Tir		
Ash	٧.	Cypress	Fri 4th Mar	2pm	Rnk 1
Holly	٧.	Chestnut	Fri 4th Mar	2pm	Rnk 2
Walnut	٧.	Juniper	Fri 4th Mar	2pm	Rnk 3
Rowan	٧.	Oak	Fri 4th Mar	2pm	Rnk 5
Magnolia	٧.	Beech	Fri 4th Mar	2pm	Rnk 6

**Outstanding Matches...** 

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink		
Ash	V	Chestnut	Fri 16th Oct	Rnk 3	
Chestnut	V	Ash	Fri 15th Jan	Rnk 3	
Ash	V	Walnut	Fri 19th Feb	Rnk 6	
	V				
	V				

Results up to Friday 26th February 2016